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Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

1

www.RCScoringPro.com

Vintage TA

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Klingforth, Brent 21 25 5:01.265 11.000 11.191 11.338 111.646

Doerr, Chris 32 25 5:35.344 34.07911.790 11.833 11.919 212.189

Lucas, Gary 133 24 5:09.817 11.033 11.381 11.512 312.018

Ficco, Mario 54 23 5:02.151 11.624 11.865 12.048 412.618

Freund, Mike 75 22 5:03.081 12.088 12.436 12.780 513.471

Bachus, Brittain 16 22 5:04.662 1.58112.217 12.454 12.645 613.587

Hildebrandt, Jim 127 22 5:06.769 3.68812.363 12.623 12.744 713.360

Karnes, Keith 48 21 5:07.638 11.747 12.067 12.207 8

Horton, Russ 109 21 5:12.291 4.65312.432 12.576 12.835 9

Hassett, Dave 910 20 4:51.343 12.024 12.191 12.463 10

Naeb, Chris 1111 18 5:00.298 12.500 13.578 14.932 11

Erikison, Tuss 812 17 5:12.906 13.720 14.608 15.674 12

Starnes, Mike 613 0 13

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Bachus Klingforth Doerr Karnes Ficco Starnes Freund Erikison Hassett Horton

2/13.396 1/13.042 3/13.597 5/16.820 7/19.000 4/15.442 9/19.342 8/19.206 12/21.9871.

23/5:08.1 24/5:12.9 23/5:12.8 18/5:02.7 16/5:04.0 20/5:08.8 16/5:09.4 16/5:07.3 14/5:07.8

3/13.533 2/13.077 1/12.389 5/12.256 6/11.994 4/13.603 11/17.575 7/13.482 12/15.0792.

23/5:09.6 23/5:00.3 24/5:11.8 21/5:05.3 20/5:09.8 21/5:04.9 17/5:13.8 19/5:10.5 17/5:15.0

3/12.274 1/11.296 2/11.807 7/17.182 5/11.624 4/13.374 10/15.427 9/16.538 12/17.3043.

23/5:00.5 25/5:11.8 24/5:02.3 20/5:08.3 22/5:12.5 22/5:11.0 18/5:14.0 19/5:11.7 17/5:08.0

3/13.998 1/12.199 2/13.720 7/12.175 4/11.866 5/13.448 12/33.340 9/17.213 10/15.0714.

23/5:05.9 25/5:10.0 24/5:09.0 21/5:06.7 23/5:13.2 22/5:07.2 15/5:21.3 19/5:15.5 18/5:12.4

3/13.495 2/15.623 1/11.833 6/12.461 5/15.244 7/15.585 12/13.720 9/12.279 10/13.5545.

23/5:06.8 23/5:00.1 24/5:04.0 22/5:11.9 22/5:06.8 21/5:00.0 16/5:18.0 20/5:14.8 19/5:15.4

3/12.583 2/11.000 1/12.234 6/12.644 5/12.484 7/13.153 12/20.325 9/12.120 10/18.0026.

23/5:03.9 24/5:04.9 24/5:02.3 22/5:06.3 22/5:01.4 22/5:10.1 16/5:19.2 20/5:02.8 18/5:03.0

4/13.168 2/11.605 1/12.074 11/43.864 5/11.898 6/12.690 12/16.048 8/17.514 9/13.0197.

23/5:03.7 24/5:01.1 24/5:00.5 17/5:09.3 23/5:09.2 22/5:05.8 16/5:10.3 20/5:09.5 19/5:09.4

6/19.522 2/11.831 1/11.950 11/12.720 3/12.148 5/12.830 12/22.572 8/12.302 9/14.2918.

22/5:07.9 25/5:11.4 25/5:11.2 18/5:15.2 23/5:05.4 22/5:02.8 16/5:16.6 20/5:01.6 19/5:04.7

6/13.655 1/11.121 2/12.550 11/13.047 3/13.572 4/13.464 12/16.674 8/12.334 9/15.1089.

22/5:07.0 25/5:07.7 25/5:11.5 18/5:06.3 23/5:06.2 22/5:02.1 16/5:11.1 21/5:10.3 19/5:02.7

6/12.556 1/11.729 2/12.509 11/17.786 3/12.178 4/14.079 12/15.017 7/12.814 9/12.43210.

22/5:03.9 25/5:06.2 25/5:11.6 18/5:07.7 23/5:03.6 22/5:02.8 16/5:04.0 21/5:06.1 20/5:11.6

4/14.090 1/12.328 2/13.734 10/12.558 3/12.743 5/14.742 12/14.937 8/13.593 9/12.72511.

22/5:04.5 25/5:06.4 24/5:01.9 18/5:00.2 23/5:02.6 22/5:04.8 17/5:16.7 21/5:04.2 20/5:06.4

4/12.754 1/11.447 2/12.515 10/12.123 3/11.945 6/14.756 12/17.645 8/20.551 9/12.80012.

22/5:02.5 25/5:04.7 24/5:01.8 19/5:09.7 23/5:00.3 22/5:06.4 17/5:15.3 21/5:14.9 20/5:02.2

4/12.703 1/12.667 2/11.814 10/12.369 3/12.598 6/12.816 12/18.654 8/13.445 9/15.93413.

22/5:00.7 25/5:05.6 24/5:00.4 19/5:04.0 24/5:12.5 22/5:04.5 17/5:15.5 21/5:12.3 20/5:03.5

4/12.217 1/12.294 2/12.335 10/12.683 3/12.542 6/13.653 12/15.760 8/12.024 9/14.05414.

23/5:12.0 25/5:05.8 24/5:00.1 20/5:15.2 24/5:11.7 22/5:04.2 17/5:12.1 21/5:08.1 20/5:01.9

5/13.566 1/11.719 2/11.970 10/12.198 3/14.435 6/12.610 12/13.940 8/17.314 9/12.60615.

23/5:12.0 25/5:04.9 25/5:11.7 20/5:10.5 23/5:00.9 22/5:02.4 17/5:07.1 21/5:11.8 21/5:13.5

5/12.925 1/12.317 2/12.658 10/12.110 3/12.073 6/13.478 12/21.155 8/12.228 9/12.44016.

23/5:11.1 25/5:05.1 25/5:12.0 20/5:06.2 24/5:12.5 22/5:02.1 17/5:10.3 21/5:08.3 21/5:10.2

5/17.717 1/11.219 2/11.921 10/11.747 3/14.698 6/14.722 12/20.775 8/14.334 9/13.18417.

22/5:03.0 25/5:03.6 25/5:11.1 20/5:02.0 23/5:01.7 22/5:03.4 17/5:12.9 21/5:07.9 21/5:08.3



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Bachus Klingforth Doerr Karnes Ficco Starnes Freund Erikison Hassett Horton

6/18.806 1/11.636 2/12.024 10/12.178 3/12.799 5/13.541 8/12.783 9/12.91018.

22/5:09.1 25/5:02.9 25/5:10.5 21/5:13.7 23/5:01.3 22/5:03.0 21/5:05.7 21/5:06.2

6/13.134 1/11.744 2/11.790 10/12.785 4/15.544 5/12.336 9/16.967 8/12.67719.

22/5:08.1 25/5:02.4 25/5:09.7 21/5:11.3 23/5:04.3 22/5:01.4 21/5:08.4 21/5:04.1

6/13.270 1/11.745 2/12.872 10/13.475 4/12.824 5/12.088 8/12.302 9/16.37420.

22/5:07.2 25/5:02.0 25/5:10.3 21/5:09.9 23/5:03.8 23/5:13.2 21/5:05.9 21/5:06.1

6/12.659 1/11.385 2/12.398 8/12.457 4/13.186 5/18.214 9/20.74021.

22/5:05.9 25/5:01.2 25/5:10.3 21/5:07.6 23/5:03.8 22/5:04.4 21/5:12.2

6/12.641 1/11.592 2/12.011 4/12.332 5/12.45722.

22/5:04.6 25/5:00.7 25/5:09.8 23/5:02.8 22/5:03.0

1/11.318 2/12.612 4/12.42423.

26/5:11.9 25/5:10.1 23/5:02.1

1/13.935 2/12.38624.

25/5:01.9 25/5:10.1

1/11.396 2/37.64125.

25/5:01.2 23/5:08.5

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20Car#

Naeb Hildebrandt Lucas

6/18.069 10/20.848 11/21.4941.

17/5:07.1 15/5:12.7 14/5:00.8

10/18.162 9/13.842 8/12.0812.

17/5:07.9 18/5:12.2 18/5:02.2

11/16.769 8/13.690 6/11.5163.

17/5:00.3 19/5:06.4 20/5:00.6

11/18.356 8/13.579 6/11.5504.

17/5:03.2 20/5:09.8 22/5:11.5

11/14.357 8/13.039 4/11.6225.

18/5:08.5 21/5:15.0 22/5:00.3

11/16.956 8/14.163 4/11.6266.

18/5:08.0 21/5:12.0 23/5:06.2

10/12.500 7/16.139 3/11.4847.

19/5:12.6 20/5:00.8 23/5:00.2

10/13.448 7/12.749 4/15.9418.

19/5:05.4 21/5:09.8 23/5:08.5

10/22.937 7/12.363 5/16.8409.

18/5:03.1 21/5:04.2 22/5:03.4

10/14.840 8/15.429 5/13.72510.

19/5:16.1 21/5:06.2 22/5:03.3

11/18.169 7/12.966 6/15.18311.

18/5:02.0 21/5:03.1 22/5:06.1

11/16.654 7/18.716 5/13.06112.

18/5:01.8 21/5:10.6 22/5:04.5

11/14.465 7/13.403 5/12.29213.

19/5:15.2 21/5:08.4 22/5:01.9

11/16.207 7/12.883 5/11.90414.

19/5:14.7 21/5:05.7 23/5:12.6

11/18.362 7/13.305 4/12.20015.

18/5:00.3 21/5:03.9 23/5:10.5

11/19.154 7/13.177 4/11.03316.

18/5:03.0 21/5:02.2 23/5:06.9

11/17.774 7/12.832 4/11.32417.

18/5:04.0 21/5:00.3 23/5:04.2

11/13.119 7/12.778 4/11.70818.

18/5:00.3 22/5:12.7 23/5:02.2

7/12.818 3/13.95219.

22/5:11.1 23/5:03.2



11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20Car#

Naeb Hildebrandt Lucas

7/12.780 3/11.67120.

22/5:09.6 23/5:01.5

7/12.445 3/12.47621.

22/5:07.9 23/5:00.8

7/12.825 3/11.60922.

22/5:06.7 24/5:12.3

3/11.68023.

24/5:10.9

3/11.84524.

24/5:09.8

25.

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)CORRC Carpet Track

Vintage TA Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap

Klingforth, Brent 25 1 5 11.00015:01.265

Doerr, Chris 25 1 5 11.79025:35.344

Lucas, Gary 24 1 5 11.03335:09.817

Ficco, Mario 23 1 5 11.62445:02.151

Freund, Mike 22 1 5 12.08855:03.081

Bachus, Brittain 22 1 5 12.21765:04.662

Hildebrandt, Jim 22 1 5 12.36375:06.769

Karnes, Keith 21 1 5 11.74785:07.638

Horton, Russ 21 1 5 12.43295:12.291

Hassett, Dave 20 1 5 12.024104:51.343


